1 www.handsontec.com
Handson Technology
Data Specs
JGB37-550 High Torque DC Gear Motor
JGB37-550 is a high quality DC gear motor available in a wide range of RPM configurations,
ideal for linear motion control, DIY project and robotics application.
SKU: EMH1192
Specifications:

2 www.handsontec.com
Mechanical Dimension:
Unit: mm
3 www.handsontec.com
Table-1:
Model No SKU RPM (No
Load)
Gear
Ratio
Gear Box
Length (L)
mm
Rated Torque
GM37-550-S2650 FAM1027 2650@12V 1:6.3 19.0 2Kg.cm
GM37-550-S1650 FAM1035 1650@12V 1:10 19.0 3Kg.cm
GM37-550-S550 FAM1028 550@12V 1:30 21.5 9Kg.cm
GM37-550-S330 FAM1053 330@12V 1:50 24.0 15Kg.cm
GM37-550-S180 FAM1030 180@12V 1:90 24.0 27Kg.cm
GM37-550-S110 FAM1031 110@12V 1:150 26.5 35Kg.cm
Application Example: